

Summerlin Tennis Reservation Enrollment Card

The Summerlin Tennis Reservation Card offers residents a variety of tennis session packages from which to choose each year. A 14-day advance reservation for court time is allowed with the purchase of the Tennis Reservation Card; however, *each reservation must be made a minimum of 48 hours prior to the desired time of play.* Reservation Cards may be purchased at the Willows, Trails, Gardens or Vistas Community Centers.

Summerlin Tennis Reservation Card may be used at the Arbors, Gardens, Ridgebrook, Spotted Leaf, Hills, Mesa, Sagemont and Vistas tennis courts. (Anyone using a tennis pro or coach for private lessons may not use the Arbors Park tennis courts for this purpose.)

> 12 sessions (1.5 hours each)--\$60 24 sessions (1.5 hours each)--\$102 36 sessions (1.5 hours each)--\$126 *Card good for one year from date of purchase

Anyone purchasing a Tennis Reservation Card must have a Summerlin resident I.D. card.

Reservations may be made by calling the Summerlin Tennis Reservation Line at 702.240.2386, Monday through Friday from 9 a.m. to 5 p.m. Reservations made after 12 p.m. will not be accepted until the next business day. The business office is closed weekends and most holidays.

2022 Summerlin Tennis Reservation Card Enrollment Form

Cardholder Name (last)	_ (first)
Summerlin Member ID#	_ Date of Purchase
Address:	Zip
Daytime Phone:	Cell:
Email:	Sessions Purchased (circle one) 12 24 36
Fee Enclosed \$	

IMPORTANT POLICY INFORMATION BELOW

*The Summerlin Council reserves the right to limit card reservations to one session per week. Reservation sessions are available daily from 7 a.m. to 8:30 p.m. Any session cancelled more than 24 hours in advance of the reservation time will be credited to that individual's reservation card. Reservation card is good for one calendar year from date of purchase.

In consideration of your accepting this registration, I hereby agree to indemnify and hold harmless The Summerlin North Community Association, The Summerlin South Community Association, The Summerlin West Community Association, Summerlin Centre Owners Association, The Summerlin Council and Howard Hughes Properties, Inc. and The Howard Hughes Company, LLC. and any of their officers, agents, and employees from any liability or claim or action for damages resulting from or in any way arising out of the participation in the program by the person registered.

Signature:

If under 18, signature of parent or guardian is required.

*Please return to the Trails, Willows, Gardens or Vistas Community Center.

Date: